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1) 50 PP hoši C
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 UHLÍŘ Adam 2005 BŘECL 00:32,87
2 STEJSKAL Ondřej 2005 BŘECL 00:29,92
3 ŠINDLER Vojtěch 2005 PŘER 00:26,67
4 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 ZLÍN 00:29,60
5 GREPL Ondřej 2004 PŘER 00:31,13
6 VRABČEK Jan 2004 ŽĎÁR 00:34,82

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠTYL Robin 2004 ŽĎÁR 00:26,40
2 BIERNÁT Jan 2004 LANJ 00:25,13
3 SEHRIG Matyáš 2004 OLOM 00:22,97
4 KNEIFEL Filip 2004 ZLÍN 00:24,70
5 KNAPEK Daniel 2005 LANJ 00:25,15
6 ŠVARC Tomáš 2004 PŘER 00:26,50

2) 50 PP dívky C
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 BALVÍNOVÁ Daniela (MS) 2005 ŽĎÁR 00:28,98
3 KŘAPOVÁ Jakubka 2004 BŘECL 00:28,10
4 SÁSOVÁ Gabriela (MS) 2004 OLOM 00:28,12
5 DUBINOVÁ Karolína 2005 ZLÍN 00:42,87
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BAROŠOVÁ Sandra 2005 LANJ 00:25,04
2 KUBOVÁ Magdaléna 2005 ŽĎÁR 00:23,51
3 CHOUROVÁ Denisa 2004 ŽĎÁR 00:23,31
4 VLČKOVÁ Kristýna 2005 ZLÍN 00:23,47
5 VRÁNOVÁ Klára 2004 PŘER 00:23,65
6 MAŠKOVÁ Klára 2004 ŽĎÁR 00:26,00

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HNÁTHOVÁ Jolana 2005 OLOM 00:22,67
2 HRUBÁ Lucie 2005 PŘER 00:21,50
3 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2005 PŘER 00:20,99
4 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Lucie 2004 OLOM 00:21,41
5 VZATKOVÁ Iva 2004 OLOM 00:22,63
6 JANALÍKOVÁ Bára (MS) 2004 OLOM 00:22,71

3) 50 PP hoši D
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 TLUSTÁK Tobiáš 2007 ZLÍN 00:39,89
2 MACHÁLEK Marco (MS) 2006 PŘER 00:36,64
3 ONDROUCH Karel 2007 PŘER 00:33,05
4 ZÁDĚRA Tomáš 2007 PŘER 00:34,29
5 HLOBÍLEK Jakub (MS) 2006 PŘER 00:36,74
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KREJČIŘÍK Lukáš 2007 BŘECL 00:32,20
2 GHIMPU Alexandr 2007 PŘER 00:31,91
3 KOZÁK Daniel (MS) 2007 OLOM 00:31,67
4 DOSTÁL Samuel (MS) 2007 OLOM 00:31,84
5 PELCL Ota (MS) 2007 OLOM 00:31,97
6 VANĚK Jan 2006 BŘECL 00:32,27
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3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BLAŤÁK David 2006 PŘER 00:28,45
2 SEHRIG Tomáš 2007 OLOM 00:27,99
3 ŠVANDA Petr 2006 OLOM 00:27,72
4 BÝMA Josef 2006 LANJ 00:27,88
5 MILOICA Daniel (MS) 2006 OLOM 00:28,43
6 ŠTYL Alan 2007 ŽĎÁR 00:29,35

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHOUR Filip 2006 ŽĎÁR 00:26,77
2 NOVOTNÝ René 2007 LANJ 00:25,51
3 BURSA Kryštof 2006 ZLÍN 00:22,40
4 ANDRÉS Tadeáš 2006 OLOM 00:24,43
5 ABSATZ Tomáš 2006 OLOM 00:26,69
6 RAITR Matyáš 2007 LANJ 00:26,81

4) 50 PP dívky D
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 GOGELOVÁ Adéla 2006 ZLÍN 00:37,39
3 JANIŠTINOVÁ Julie 2007 LANJ 00:35,37
4 ONDRUCHOVÁ Antonie 2007 ZLÍN 00:36,52
5 KOMOROVÁ Tereza 2006 ZLÍN -
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MARKOVÁ Kateřina (MS) 2006 OLOM 00:32,86
2 HEBEROVÁ Klára (MS) 2007 OLOM 00:31,40
3 KUBOVÁ Adéla 2006 PŘER 00:30,60
4 ŠULCOVÁ Johana (MS) 2007 OLOM 00:31,09
5 HOLEMÁ Tereza (MS) 2007 OLOM 00:31,56
6 MEZNÍKOVÁ Marie Anna 2006 ZLÍN 00:34,00

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ODLOŽILOVÁ Kateřina 2007 PŘER 00:28,03
2 KREJČÍKOVÁ Natálie 2006 ŽĎÁR 00:27,18
3 ROUČOVÁ Anna 2006 OLOM 00:27,02
4 KRUMPHOLZOVÁ Justýna 2006 PŘER 00:27,15
5 HORÁKOVÁ Eliška 2007 OLOM 00:28,01
6 POLÁKOVÁ Denisa (MS) 2007 OLOM 00:29,39

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SUDOLSKÁ Lenka 2006 LANJ 00:26,52
2 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 LANJ 00:25,58
3 PŘIBYLOVÁ Veronika 2006 ŽĎÁR 00:23,34
4 DASTYCHOVÁ Sabina 2006 OLOM 00:23,79
5 BÁRTKOVÁ Tereza 2006 OLOM 00:25,96
6 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 LANJ 00:26,84

5) 50 BIFI hoši E
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ČERNÝ Vlastimil (MS) 2011 BŘECL 01:12,20
3 STRADEJ Thomas (MS) 2011 BŘECL 00:43,73
4 ZIMA Vít (MS) 2010 BŘECL 00:47,96
5
6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GOTTFRIED Fabián (MS) 2011 BŘECL 00:42,47
2 GAJDOŠ Michal 2009 BŘECL 00:41,13
3 KOZMAN Pavel 2008 ZLÍN 00:38,49
4 KUČERA Cyril 2009 PŘER 00:40,04
5 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 PŘER 00:41,49
6 KLIMEŠ Jakub 2010 PŘER 00:42,52
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3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠAFRÁNEK Štěpán (MS) 2009 BŘECL 00:36,74
2 ŠOŠKA Dominik 2009 BŘECL 00:36,45
3 VLČEK Martin 2008 OLOM 00:34,66
4 UHLÍŘ David 2009 BŘECL 00:35,06
5 BURSA Oskar 2011 ZLÍN 00:36,73
6 PŘIKRYL Alex 2010 PŘER 00:37,99

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KŘAP Matěj 2008 BŘECL 00:34,17
2 HAVIGER Alex 2010 OLOM 00:33,79
3 SVOBODA Jakub 2009 ŽĎÁR 00:33,20
4 CHALUPA Tadeáš 2009 LANJ 00:33,70
5 BŘEČKA Ondřej 2008 ŽĎÁR 00:34,09
6 PAVLÍK Adam 2008 ZLÍN 00:34,37

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DIVIŠ Daniel 2008 OLOM 00:31,01
2 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 LANJ 00:29,56
3 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 LANJ 00:29,42
4 ŽEMBA David 2008 ŽĎÁR 00:29,50
5 HANSL Matěj 2008 ŽĎÁR 00:30,18
6 MLÝNEK Lukáš 2008 ZLÍN 00:32,58

6) 50 BIFI dívky E
1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 MAKOVIČKOVÁ Tereza 2008 ZLÍN -
3 SLOVENČÍKOVÁ Anna 2012 ZLÍN -
4 SANTO Rozalie 2008 ZLÍN -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 BARTUŠOVÁ Anna 2011 ZLÍN -
3 HEBEROVÁ Kateřina (MS) 2010 OLOM 00:42,79
4 MILATOVÁ Klára (MS) 2009 LANJ -
5 BARTUŠOVÁ Viktorie 2008 ZLÍN -
6

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PAVLÍKOVÁ Lucie 2010 ZLÍN 00:39,81
2 ZÁPECOVÁ Tereza (MS) 2008 OLOM 00:38,98
3 KAKAČOVÁ Kristýna 2009 ŽĎÁR 00:37,37
4 PECHOVÁ Diana (MS) 2008 LANJ 00:37,45
5 PICKOVÁ Monika 2008 ZLÍN 00:39,12
6 ZÁDĚROVÁ Ela (MS) 2009 PŘER 00:40,58

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 LANJ 00:36,73
2 HRABALOVÁ Sára (MS) 2009 OLOM 00:36,30
3 MATÉ Emma (MS) 2008 ŽĎÁR 00:35,09
4 DRUŽBOVÁ Kristýna 2008 ZLÍN 00:36,12
5 FŇUKALOVÁ Nela (MS) 2008 ŽĎÁR 00:36,60
6 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta (MS) 2010 OLOM 00:37,03

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LYSÁKOVÁ Nellie 2008 OLOM 00:34,78
2 STRAKOŠOVÁ Lucie (MS) 2010 OLOM 00:34,49
3 NEVRLOVÁ Laura 2009 PŘER 00:33,93
4 ČINČALOVÁ Nela 2009 LANJ 00:33,94
5 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 LANJ 00:34,72
6 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita (MS) 2009 OLOM 00:34,79

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DOČKALOVÁ Leontýna 2008 PŘER 00:33,43
2 DOLEŽALOVÁ Karolína 2009 ŽĎÁR 00:32,96
3 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 PŘER 00:31,90
4 HRUŠKOVÁ Eliška 2010 OLOM 00:32,89
5 KRÁLÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2008 ŽĎÁR 00:33,33
6 VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2008 ZLÍN 00:33,64
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7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MATÉ Ágnes 2008 ŽĎÁR 00:31,36
2 SUDOLSKÁ Kateřina 2008 LANJ 00:29,50
3 LEJSKOVÁ Veronika 2008 PŘER 00:28,42
4 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára 2008 OLOM 00:28,67
5 PISCOVÁ Dorothy 2008 OLOM 00:29,66
6 NEPOVÍMOVÁ Lucie (MS) 2008 OLOM 00:31,48

7) 200 BIFI hoši C
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 STEJSKAL Ondřej 2005 BŘECL 02:52,95
2 UHLÍŘ Adam 2005 BŘECL 02:48,11
3 ŠINDLER Vojtěch 2005 PŘER 02:26,48
4 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 ZLÍN 02:44,78
5 VRABČEK Jan 2004 ŽĎÁR 02:52,33
6 GREPL Ondřej 2004 PŘER -

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠVARC Tomáš 2004 PŘER 02:17,82
2 KNAPEK Daniel 2005 LANJ 02:07,01
3 SEHRIG Matyáš 2004 OLOM 01:58,96
4 BIERNÁT Jan 2004 LANJ 02:03,22
5 KNEIFEL Filip 2004 ZLÍN 02:07,98
6 ŠTYL Robin 2004 ŽĎÁR 02:21,00

8) 200 BIFI dívky C
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 BALVÍNOVÁ Daniela (MS) 2005 ŽĎÁR 02:49,90
3 KŘAPOVÁ Jakubka 2004 BŘECL 02:23,77
4 MAŠKOVÁ Klára 2004 ŽĎÁR 02:27,08
5 DUBINOVÁ Karolína 2005 ZLÍN -
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Lucie 2004 OLOM 02:20,06
2 BAROŠOVÁ Sandra 2005 LANJ 02:14,45
3 JANALÍKOVÁ Bára (MS) 2004 OLOM 02:08,67
4 KUBOVÁ Magdaléna 2005 ŽĎÁR 02:10,32
5 CHOUROVÁ Denisa 2004 ŽĎÁR 02:17,17
6 SÁSOVÁ Gabriela (MS) 2004 OLOM 02:20,09

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VZATKOVÁ Iva 2004 OLOM 02:05,59
2 VRÁNOVÁ Klára 2004 PŘER 02:04,51
3 HNÁTHOVÁ Jolana 2005 OLOM 02:02,60
4 HRUBÁ Lucie 2005 PŘER 02:03,39
5 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2005 PŘER 02:04,63
6 VLČKOVÁ Kristýna 2005 ZLÍN 02:08,45
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9) 200 BIFI hoši D
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KREJČIŘÍK Lukáš 2007 BŘECL -
2 DOSTÁL Samuel (MS) 2007 OLOM -
3 GHIMPU Alexandr 2007 PŘER 03:26,94
4 HLOBÍLEK Jakub (MS) 2006 PŘER 03:43,09
5 ŠTYL Alan 2007 ŽĎÁR -
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MACHÁLEK Marco (MS) 2006 PŘER 03:18,97
2 TLUSTÁK Tobiáš 2007 ZLÍN 03:00,98
3 VANĚK Jan 2006 BŘECL 02:46,93
4 KOZÁK Daniel (MS) 2007 OLOM 03:00,78
5 ZÁDĚRA Tomáš 2007 PŘER 03:10,82
6 ONDROUCH Karel 2007 PŘER 03:22,71

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PELCL Ota (MS) 2007 OLOM 02:38,64
2 ANDRÉS Tadeáš 2006 OLOM 02:35,05
3 BÝMA Josef 2006 LANJ 02:28,90
4 BLAŤÁK David 2006 PŘER 02:32,55
5 MILOICA Daniel (MS) 2006 OLOM 02:36,96
6 CHOUR Filip 2006 ŽĎÁR 02:39,20

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SEHRIG Tomáš 2007 OLOM 02:24,30
2 RAITR Matyáš 2007 LANJ 02:13,80
3 BURSA Kryštof 2006 ZLÍN 02:00,13
4 NOVOTNÝ René 2007 LANJ 02:11,91
5 ŠVANDA Petr 2006 OLOM 02:17,98
6 ABSATZ Tomáš 2006 OLOM 02:25,79

10) 200 BIFI dívky D
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KOMOROVÁ Tereza 2006 ZLÍN -
3 ONDRUCHOVÁ Antonie 2007 ZLÍN 03:18,64
4 HOLEMÁ Tereza (MS) 2007 OLOM -
5 KRUMPHOLZOVÁ Justýna 2006 PŘER -
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POLÁKOVÁ Denisa (MS) 2007 OLOM 02:59,60
2 JANIŠTINOVÁ Julie 2007 LANJ 02:51,90
3 ŠULCOVÁ Johana (MS) 2007 OLOM 02:48,63
4 MEZNÍKOVÁ Marie Anna 2006 ZLÍN 02:51,28
5 KUBOVÁ Adéla 2006 PŘER 02:54,06
6 GOGELOVÁ Adéla 2006 ZLÍN 03:07,98

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MARKOVÁ Kateřina (MS) 2006 OLOM 02:40,42
2 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 LANJ 02:27,19
3 KREJČÍKOVÁ Natálie 2006 ŽĎÁR 02:25,24
4 ROUČOVÁ Anna 2006 OLOM 02:25,35
5 HORÁKOVÁ Eliška 2007 OLOM 02:27,27
6 HEBEROVÁ Klára (MS) 2007 OLOM 02:44,02

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BÁRTKOVÁ Tereza 2006 OLOM 02:18,62
2 SUDOLSKÁ Lenka 2006 LANJ 02:14,62
3 DASTYCHOVÁ Sabina 2006 OLOM 02:06,47
4 PŘIBYLOVÁ Veronika 2006 ŽĎÁR 02:12,67
5 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 LANJ 02:15,25
6 ODLOŽILOVÁ Kateřina 2007 PŘER 02:24,38
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11) 100 PP hoši E
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 SVOBODA Jakub 2009 ŽĎÁR -
3 KLIMEŠ Jakub 2010 PŘER -
4 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 PŘER -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČERNÝ Vlastimil (MS) 2011 BŘECL -
2 ŠAFRÁNEK Štěpán (MS) 2009 BŘECL -
3 ZIMA Vít (MS) 2010 BŘECL 01:50,91
4 PŘIKRYL Alex 2010 PŘER 01:58,45
5 BŘEČKA Ondřej 2008 ŽĎÁR -
6 GOTTFRIED Fabián (MS) 2011 BŘECL -

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KUČERA Cyril 2009 PŘER 01:34,17
2 KOZMAN Pavel 2008 ZLÍN 01:23,20
3 BURSA Oskar 2011 ZLÍN 01:22,36
4 UHLÍŘ David 2009 BŘECL 01:22,61
5 HAVIGER Alex 2010 OLOM 01:24,10
6 STRADEJ Thomas (MS) 2011 BŘECL 01:41,62

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHALUPA Tadeáš 2009 LANJ 01:20,71
2 ŠOŠKA Dominik 2009 BŘECL 01:19,24
3 KŘAP Matěj 2008 BŘECL 01:13,77
4 DIVIŠ Daniel 2008 OLOM 01:15,11
5 PAVLÍK Adam 2008 ZLÍN 01:20,67
6 GAJDOŠ Michal 2009 BŘECL 01:21,60

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 LANJ 01:08,30
2 VLČEK Martin 2008 OLOM 01:04,62
3 ŽEMBA David 2008 ŽĎÁR 00:59,91
4 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 LANJ 01:03,33
5 MLÝNEK Lukáš 2008 ZLÍN 01:06,86
6 HANSL Matěj 2008 ŽĎÁR 01:13,48

12) 100 PP dívky E
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MAKOVIČKOVÁ Tereza 2008 ZLÍN -
2 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita (MS) 2009 OLOM -
3 HEBEROVÁ Kateřina (MS) 2010 OLOM 01:52,51
4 BARTUŠOVÁ Viktorie 2008 ZLÍN -
5 SANTO Rozalie 2008 ZLÍN -
6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZÁDĚROVÁ Ela (MS) 2009 PŘER 01:34,45
2 PAVLÍKOVÁ Lucie 2010 ZLÍN 01:32,01
3 FŇUKALOVÁ Nela (MS) 2008 ŽĎÁR 01:26,27
4 HRABALOVÁ Sára (MS) 2009 OLOM 01:27,26
5 HRUŠKOVÁ Eliška 2010 OLOM 01:32,92
6 PICKOVÁ Monika 2008 ZLÍN 01:39,17
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3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PECHOVÁ Diana (MS) 2008 LANJ 01:25,35
2 DOČKALOVÁ Leontýna 2008 PŘER 01:24,01
3 DRUŽBOVÁ Kristýna 2008 ZLÍN 01:22,06
4 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta (MS) 2010 OLOM 01:23,90
5 MILATOVÁ Klára (MS) 2009 LANJ 01:24,63
6 NEPOVÍMOVÁ Lucie (MS) 2008 OLOM 01:25,68

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2008 ZLÍN 01:20,13
2 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 PŘER 01:16,17
3 MATÉ Emma (MS) 2008 ŽĎÁR 01:15,38
4 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 LANJ 01:15,63
5 NEVRLOVÁ Laura 2009 PŘER 01:16,72
6 STRAKOŠOVÁ Lucie (MS) 2010 OLOM 01:20,20

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČINČALOVÁ Nela 2009 LANJ 01:15,05
2 PISCOVÁ Dorothy 2008 OLOM 01:12,17
3 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 LANJ 01:09,59
4 DOLEŽALOVÁ Karolína 2009 ŽĎÁR 01:09,63
5 KAKAČOVÁ Kristýna 2009 ŽĎÁR 01:12,20
6 ZÁPECOVÁ Tereza (MS) 2008 OLOM 01:15,20

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LYSÁKOVÁ Nellie 2008 OLOM 01:06,33
2 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára 2008 OLOM 01:04,33
3 KRÁLÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2008 ŽĎÁR 01:00,71
4 LEJSKOVÁ Veronika 2008 PŘER 01:03,04
5 SUDOLSKÁ Kateřina 2008 LANJ 01:05,64
6 MATÉ Ágnes 2008 ŽĎÁR 01:06,81

13) 400 PP hoši C
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GREPL Ondřej 2004 PŘER -
2 UHLÍŘ Adam 2005 BŘECL -
3 ŠVARC Tomáš 2004 PŘER 05:28,58
4 STEJSKAL Ondřej 2005 BŘECL -
5 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 ZLÍN -
6 VRABČEK Jan 2004 ŽĎÁR -

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠINDLER Vojtěch 2005 PŘER 04:43,11
2 KNAPEK Daniel 2005 LANJ 04:31,77
3 SEHRIG Matyáš 2004 OLOM 04:20,01
4 KNEIFEL Filip 2004 ZLÍN 04:25,37
5 BIERNÁT Jan 2004 LANJ 04:32,39
6 ŠTYL Robin 2004 ŽĎÁR 05:01,13

14) 400 PP dívky C
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 DUBINOVÁ Karolína 2005 ZLÍN -
3 VRÁNOVÁ Klára 2004 PŘER 05:15,48
4 SÁSOVÁ Gabriela (MS) 2004 OLOM -
5 KŘAPOVÁ Jakubka 2004 BŘECL -
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HRUBÁ Lucie 2005 PŘER 04:44,90
2 KUBOVÁ Magdaléna 2005 ŽĎÁR 04:32,06
3 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Lucie 2004 OLOM 04:27,02
4 BAROŠOVÁ Sandra 2005 LANJ 04:32,05
5 JANALÍKOVÁ Bára (MS) 2004 OLOM 04:38,79
6 BALVÍNOVÁ Daniela (MS) 2005 ŽĎÁR 05:07,21
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3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MAŠKOVÁ Klára 2004 ŽĎÁR 04:24,98
2 VAŠÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2005 PŘER 03:58,69
3 VZATKOVÁ Iva 2004 OLOM 03:47,85
4 HNÁTHOVÁ Jolana 2005 OLOM 03:57,64
5 VLČKOVÁ Kristýna 2005 ZLÍN 04:23,99
6 CHOUROVÁ Denisa 2004 ŽĎÁR 04:26,94

15) 100 PP hoši D
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DOSTÁL Samuel (MS) 2007 OLOM -
2 HLOBÍLEK Jakub (MS) 2006 PŘER 01:35,78
3 ONDROUCH Karel 2007 PŘER 01:26,50
4 ZÁDĚRA Tomáš 2007 PŘER 01:30,77
5 ŠVANDA Petr 2006 OLOM -
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MACHÁLEK Marco (MS) 2006 PŘER 01:21,77
2 KREJČIŘÍK Lukáš 2007 BŘECL 01:17,95
3 PELCL Ota (MS) 2007 OLOM 01:14,76
4 KOZÁK Daniel (MS) 2007 OLOM 01:17,04
5 TLUSTÁK Tobiáš 2007 ZLÍN 01:18,56
6 GHIMPU Alexandr 2007 PŘER 01:24,48

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠTYL Alan 2007 ŽĎÁR 01:07,13
2 BLAŤÁK David 2006 PŘER 01:03,68
3 MILOICA Daniel (MS) 2006 OLOM 01:02,11
4 BÝMA Josef 2006 LANJ 01:03,29
5 SEHRIG Tomáš 2007 OLOM 01:05,91
6 VANĚK Jan 2006 BŘECL 01:11,97

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RAITR Matyáš 2007 LANJ 00:59,14
2 NOVOTNÝ René 2007 LANJ 00:57,24
3 BURSA Kryštof 2006 ZLÍN 00:54,24
4 ANDRÉS Tadeáš 2006 OLOM 00:56,19
5 CHOUR Filip 2006 ŽĎÁR 00:58,19
6 ABSATZ Tomáš 2006 OLOM 01:00,15

16) 100 PP dívky D
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 GOGELOVÁ Adéla 2006 ZLÍN 01:26,07
3 MEZNÍKOVÁ Marie Anna 2006 ZLÍN 01:22,29
4 ONDRUCHOVÁ Antonie 2007 ZLÍN 01:22,40
5 KOMOROVÁ Tereza 2006 ZLÍN -
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MARKOVÁ Kateřina (MS) 2006 OLOM 01:18,34
2 JANIŠTINOVÁ Julie 2007 LANJ 01:15,57
3 ŠULCOVÁ Johana (MS) 2007 OLOM 01:11,00
4 KUBOVÁ Adéla 2006 PŘER 01:13,21
5 HOLEMÁ Tereza (MS) 2007 OLOM 01:16,88
6 HEBEROVÁ Klára (MS) 2007 OLOM 01:21,10
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3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KRUMPHOLZOVÁ Justýna 2006 PŘER 01:02,14
2 HORÁKOVÁ Eliška 2007 OLOM 01:01,62
3 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 LANJ 00:58,81
4 ODLOŽILOVÁ Kateřina 2007 PŘER 01:00,63
5 ROUČOVÁ Anna 2006 OLOM 01:02,00
6 POLÁKOVÁ Denisa (MS) 2007 OLOM 01:10,18

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 LANJ 00:57,95
2 DASTYCHOVÁ Sabina 2006 OLOM 00:57,50
3 PŘIBYLOVÁ Veronika 2006 ŽĎÁR 00:52,20
4 BÁRTKOVÁ Tereza 2006 OLOM 00:55,91
5 SUDOLSKÁ Lenka 2006 LANJ 00:57,73
6 KREJČÍKOVÁ Natálie 2006 ŽĎÁR 00:58,53

17) 200 BIFI hoši E
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 PŘIKRYL Alex 2010 PŘER -
3 STRADEJ Thomas (MS) 2011 BŘECL -
4 GOTTFRIED Fabián (MS) 2011 BŘECL -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SVOBODA Jakub 2009 ŽĎÁR -
2 BŘEČKA Ondřej 2008 ŽĎÁR -
3 ŠAFRÁNEK Štěpán (MS) 2009 BŘECL -
4 KLIMEŠ Jakub 2010 PŘER -
5 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 PŘER -
6

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 UHLÍŘ David 2009 BŘECL -
2 KOZMAN Pavel 2008 ZLÍN -
3 ZIMA Vít (MS) 2010 BŘECL -
4 CHALUPA Tadeáš 2009 LANJ -
5 BURSA Oskar 2011 ZLÍN -
6 ŠOŠKA Dominik 2009 BŘECL -

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GAJDOŠ Michal 2009 BŘECL 03:36,91
2 VLČEK Martin 2008 OLOM 03:10,10
3 KŘAP Matěj 2008 BŘECL 02:50,77
4 HAVIGER Alex 2010 OLOM 02:55,63
5 PAVLÍK Adam 2008 ZLÍN 03:10,25
6 KUČERA Cyril 2009 PŘER 03:36,92

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 LANJ 02:39,28
2 ŽEMBA David 2008 ŽĎÁR 02:34,39
3 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 LANJ 02:26,03
4 DIVIŠ Daniel 2008 OLOM 02:32,58
5 HANSL Matěj 2008 ŽĎÁR 02:38,78
6 MLÝNEK Lukáš 2008 ZLÍN 02:44,50
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18) 200 BIFI dívky E
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 HRUŠKOVÁ Eliška 2010 OLOM -
3 DOLEŽALOVÁ Karolína 2009 ŽĎÁR -
4 ZÁDĚROVÁ Ela (MS) 2009 PŘER -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MATÉ Emma (MS) 2008 ŽĎÁR -
2 PECHOVÁ Diana (MS) 2008 LANJ -
3 MATÉ Ágnes 2008 ŽĎÁR -
4 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta (MS) 2010 OLOM -
5 BARTUŠOVÁ Viktorie 2008 ZLÍN -
6 PAVLÍKOVÁ Lucie 2010 ZLÍN -

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HRABALOVÁ Sára (MS) 2009 OLOM -
2 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita (MS) 2009 OLOM -
3 STRAKOŠOVÁ Lucie (MS) 2010 OLOM -
4 LYSÁKOVÁ Nellie 2008 OLOM -
5 MILATOVÁ Klára (MS) 2009 LANJ -
6 HEBEROVÁ Kateřina (MS) 2010 OLOM -

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2008 ZLÍN 03:28,11
2 NEVRLOVÁ Laura 2009 PŘER 03:20,63
3 DRUŽBOVÁ Kristýna 2008 ZLÍN 03:11,40
4 FŇUKALOVÁ Nela (MS) 2008 ŽĎÁR 03:12,42
5 ZÁPECOVÁ Tereza (MS) 2008 OLOM 03:23,60
6 PICKOVÁ Monika 2008 ZLÍN 04:21,99

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DOČKALOVÁ Leontýna 2008 PŘER 03:08,95
2 KRÁLÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2008 ŽĎÁR 03:03,06
3 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 LANJ 02:58,61
4 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 LANJ 02:59,54
5 KAKAČOVÁ Kristýna 2009 ŽĎÁR 03:03,19
6 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 PŘER 03:11,24

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NEPOVÍMOVÁ Lucie (MS) 2008 OLOM 02:53,92
2 SUDOLSKÁ Kateřina 2008 LANJ 02:33,19
3 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára 2008 OLOM 02:23,22
4 LEJSKOVÁ Veronika 2008 PŘER 02:27,46
5 PISCOVÁ Dorothy 2008 OLOM 02:35,39
6 ČINČALOVÁ Nela 2009 LANJ 02:57,46


